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Active Optical Cable 40G QSFP+

Key Features

* 4 independent full-duplex channels active optical cable
e Electrical interface only

e Complies with QSFP MSA high-density form factor

* Reliable VCSEL array technology using multimode fiber
° Round LSZH-rated cable

* Low power dissipation: <0.7W per cable end

¢ Operating case temperature: 0°C to 70°C

¢ RoHS 6 compliant

Applications

° 10G/40Gigabit Ethernet
¢ InfiniBand SDR, DDR, and QDR
¢ Switches, routers, and HBAs

¢ Data centers

Optical Fiber Communications
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Unit: mm
I Absolute Maximum Ratings Min. Max.
Storage Temperature -40°C +85°C
Relative Humidity (Non-condensing) 0% 85%
Supply Voltage -0.5v 3.6V
I Recommended Operating Conditions Min. Typ. Max.
Operating Temperature 0°C - +70°C
Supply Voltage 3.135V 3.3V 3.465V
Supply Current 150mA 200mA
Data Rate per Channel - 10.3125Gbps -
Bit Error Ratio 102
Input Swing (Differential) 200mV 1600mV

Output Swing (Differential) 200mV 1600mV
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I Order information
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AOCQSP04085SR01
AOCQSP04085SR03
AOCQSP04085SR05
AOCQSP04085SR0O7
AOCQSP04085SR10
AOCQSP04085SR15
AOCQSP04085SR20

1 meter QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
3 meter QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
5 meter QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
7 meter QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
10 meter QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
15 meter QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
20 meter QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
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